03.08
...we know how!
ELECTRIC PROPORTIONAL
JOYSTICK JEP
Index:
Description:
Technical features:
Metering curve:

2
ELECTRIC PROPORTIONAL JOYSTICK JEP
Ordering key
JEP A B IE20001 Q
Rubber boot protection (page 11):
- Z = Without boot
- Q = Square boot for joystick
- R = Rectangular boot for single axis
Handle (page10):
- IE20001 = Handle part number, assigned by Fluidea
 (for handle option please refer to
 handle technical catalogue)
- Z = without handle
Joystick configuration:
- B     =   Dual axis
- MR = Single axis spring centered
- MF =  Single axis with lever detent in any position
Output signal metering curve - analogue only (page 5):
- A = from 0,5 to 4,5 VDC one output (lateral zero)
- B = from 0,5 to 4,5 VDC one output (central zero)
Basic model:
- JEP = Proportional electrical joystick
12
ELECTRIC PROPORTIONAL JOYSTICK JEP
THE COMPREHENSIVE RANGE OF MANUFACTURED
AND MARKETED COMPONENTS INCLUDES:
- Hydraulic gear and axial piston pumps & motors
- Directional control valves & selector valves